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No Title Author URL Link

1 |Education Policy lan Abbott http://sk.sagepub.com/books/education-policy-2v

2 |Ethical Practice in Early Childhood loanna Palaiologou  http://sk.sagepub.com/books/ethical-practice-in-early-childhood

3 Ethnography in Education David Mills http://sk.sagepub.com/books/ethnography-in-education

4 Social and Emotional Learning Neil Humphrey http://sk.sagepub.com/books/social-and-emotional-learning

5 Sociology of Education James Ainsworth http://sk.sagepub.com/reference/sociology-of-education

6 Student-Centered Coaching Diane Sweeney http://sk.sagepub.com/books/student-centered-coaching

7 The SAGE Handbook of Historical Theory Nancy Partner http://sk.sagepub.com/reference/hdbk historicaltheory

8 Thinking and Learning Through Drawing Gill Hope http://sk.sagepub.com/books/thinking-and-learning-through-drawing




